L20000 3100 68

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800352463158

09/22/20--01016--004 **125.00

2821 SEP -9 AM 8:01

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	White Wolf Metal Works I	LLC	
SOBJE		ame of Limited Liability Company	_
The enc	losed Articles of Organization an	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspondence concern	ing this matter to the following:	
	Linda C. Leach		
		Name of Person	
	White Wolf Metal Works L1	LC	
		Firm/Company	
	3245 Stratton Blvd.		جم ہے
	****	Address	S -
	St. Augustine, Fl. 32084		2828 SEP - 9
	LLeach91@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	_ 	to be used for future annual report notification)	#1: CO
For furthe	er information concerning this ma	itter, please call:	, <u> </u>
	Linda Leach	904 429-9912 at ()	_
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check for the following amo	ount:	
<i>(</i>	.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Fil Certificate of	ing Fee & Status Status Certified Copy Certified Co	00 Filing Fee, ate of Status & I Copy I copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, Fl. 32303	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

White Wolf Meta	l Works L L C			
	ontain the words "Limited L	iability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3245 Stratton Bly	3245 Stratton Blvd.		Stratton Blvd.	
St. Augustine Flo	rida 32084	St. A	ugustine Florida 32084	•
				•
another business entity with	an active Florida registration	n.)	ou must designate an individual or	
another business entity with	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered <u>Linda C. Leach</u>	n.)	ou must designate an individual or	
another business entity with	eet address of the registered Linda C. Leach 3245 Stratton Blvd.	n.) agent are: Name		
another business entity with	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered Linda C. Leach 3245 Stratton Blvd. Florida street address	n.) agent are: Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	eceptable)	
	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered Linda C. Leach 3245 Stratton Blvd. Florida street address St. Augustine	n.) agent are: Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	eceptable)	
another business entity with	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered Linda C. Leach 3245 Stratton Blvd. Florida street address	n.) agent are: Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	eceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
<u>MGR</u>	<u>Linda C. Leach</u> 3245 Stratton Blvd	
	St. Augustine, Fl 32084	
		
		
atternation of the control		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing: <u>09/15/2020</u> . (C	OPTIONAL)
•	specific and cannot be more than five business d	ays prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)		all for the constitution of the disease of
the document's effective date on the Department	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements	, this date will not be fisted as
the document serieetive date on the Departme	in on State 3 records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	人人人	
Xei Da. E	E. Leach	N -1
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a mo	ember 🕶
This document is exe	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b),	Floridaistatutes
	alse information submitted in a document to the De	
constitutes a third deg	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
<u>Linda C. Leac</u>	h	<u> </u>
	Typed or printed name of signee	* 2
		÷

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)